HE3
Vishay
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: wettants@vishay.com Document Number: 42089
100 Revision: 30-Jun-08
Wet Tantalum Capacitors
Tantalum-Case with Glass-to-Tantalum Hermetic Seal
for - 55 °C to + 125 °C Operation
FEATURES

0.500
[12.70]
0.500
[12.70]
0.40 ± 0.015
[10.2 ± 0.38] 95.0
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE
(µF)
CASE
CODE PART NUMBER* MAX. ESR
AT + 25 °C, 1 kHz (Ω)
MAX. DCL
AT + 25 °C
25 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 15 WVDC AT + 125 °C
18 000 A HE3A183(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 150 µA
24 000** A HE3A243(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 150 µA
36 000** B HE3B363(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 200 µA
48 000** B HE3B483(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 200 µA
54 000 C HE3C543(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 300 µA
72 000 C HE3C723(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 350 µA
50 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 30 WVDC AT + 125 °C
8000 A HE3A802(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 170 µA
16 000 B HE3B163(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 270 µA
24 000 C HE3C243(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 400 µA
63 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 40 WVDC AT + 125 °C
4000 A HE3A402(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 170 µA
8000 B HE3B802(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.045 270 µA
12 000 C HE3C123(1)063(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.035 400 µA
80 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 50 WVDC AT + 125 °C
2800** A HE3A282(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.075 300 µA
5500** B HE3B552(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 400 µA
8200 C HE3C822(1)080(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.040 500 µA
100 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 65 WVDC AT + 125 °C
1900** A HE3A192(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.075 300 µA
3800** B HE3B382(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.060 400 µA
5700** C HE3C572(1)100(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.050 500 µA
125 WVDC AT + 85 °C ... 85 WVDC AT + 125 °C
1100** A HE3A112(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.100 300 µA
2200** B HE3B222(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.085 400 µA
3300** C HE3C332(1)125(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.075 500 µA
D
Positive Lead
L2
H